DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

No.CM/PGA/ 23;; /2025

G Activity Time Table, Month of March 2025

Date: 21/02/2025

(e D Session-1: (2 PM - 3 PM) Session-2 : (3 PM - 4 PM) 1
ay :
Single Guided All Guided
Topic ‘ PG Student ‘ PG Guide Topic ‘ PG Student [ PG Guide
01-03-2025 Saturday Library Session
Dr. Gopal C
03-03-2025 Monda Journal Club : Dr. ase ;
! Dr. Kranti SR Presentation Dr. Mudita Dr. Gawande
Case . i
04-03-2025 Tuesday LT Dr. Vipul Dr. Patil Seminar il Dr. Golawar
Dr. Akash
05-03-2025 | Wednesd Practical i i ‘
-03- ednesday ractica Dr Mohit Dr Pragati Thesis Dr. Kranti Dr. Thakre
Dr. Anupama Dr. Robin
06-03-2025 Thursday Practical
DA Dr.Patle Seminar B Theasan Dr.Gawande =
; g Dr. Theeran Dr, Amir
07-03-2025 Frida Practical 4 ! i
y Dr. Priyanka Dr.Patle Journal Club D Sanyukta Dr Pragati
10-03-2025 Monday Book Review Dr. Deviprasad Dr. Bhelkar Thesis Dr. Akash Dr. Thakre
Case ; d Dr. Gopal
11-03-2025 T
3 uesday pratectation Dr Pratik Dr. Gawande Seminar Br Ashiirat Dr.Narlawar
! Dr. Robin : ; ; %
12-03-2025 Wednesday Practical Drlchatnie Dr,. Sachin Thesis Dr. Shubhangi Dr Pragati
Dr. Aman Dr. Mohit
13-03-2025 Thursd Jo | Club - i i ¢ . Bh
rsday urnal Clu Dr. Rashi Dr,. Sachin Seminar DeiMadita Dr. Bhelkar
15-03-2025 Saturday Library Session
-K i
17-03-2025 Monday Book Review DR. Umesh Dr. Sachin Seminar Bt ran Dr.Patil
Dr. Shravan
18-03-2025 Tuesday S Dr. Mohit Dr,. Sachin Thesis Dr. Shamvel Dr. Ukey
Presentation
Dr. Singh - Dr. Robin .
3. i S D
19-03-2025 Wednesday Journal Club Dr. Surya Dr.Patle eminar prilayprakash r Pragati
Dr. Ajay, L
20-03-2025 Thursday Practical br. Shubhangl Dr.Gawande Thesis Dr. Jayprakash Dr Wadhva
21-03-2025 Friday Practical DD: S;ir:h:] Dr. Patil Thesis Dr. Rajnita Dr. Bhelkar
Case
03 g . Neeth Dr Wad
24-03-2025 Monday peseoii S ian Dr. Theeran Dr.Narlawar Thesis Dr. Neethu adhva
Dr. Gopal : Dr. Ajay ,
-03- ; Dr. Patl
25-03-2025 Tuesday Journal Club B <hrinal Dr.Thakre Seminar Dr. Shubhangi atle
Dr. it I
26-03-2025 Wednesday Practical ISrN:a'l:s:lla Dr. Golawar Thesis Dr. Priyanka Dr. Ukey
I B s | -
Case . Dr. Mudita
Dr.
27-03-2025 Thursday diei o aion Dr. Anupama Dr Pragati Seminar B Arrita r.Narlawar
| ——— »
L Dr. Akash : -
28.03.2025 'S Friday Practical | or Rajnita Dr.Ukey Thesis Dr Pratik Dr. Bhelkar
29-03-2025 Saturday Month End Exam : Dr Dr, Golawar
W o e s

w
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Dept. of Community Medicine,

GMC, Nagpur

Professor & Head,
Dept. of Community Medicine,

GMC,

Nagpur



